Division: BAM CLASSIC 2022

Bam Classic

Team Tournament Results

6/10/2023 MORRISON LAKE

Team Boat#

1 JASON O'KRANGLEY
227-QUINN SILVERMAN 226

2 GARRY MAINSTONE JR.
368-LENNY (CHARLES)

HUMMER 47

3 JEFFERY FORBES 120-JOHN
FORBES 129

4 DREW WIXSON 228-RYAN
WIXSON 229

5 MARTIN SUBJECT 224-GUY
PROCOPIO 225

6 JAMMIE MAINSTONE
362-GARRY MAINSTONE 361

7 JOE ELLISTON 20-BRENT
HARTWELL 19

8 KEN STEWART 43-JENNIFER
STEWART 201

Teams Fished:
Total Fish Weighed:
Total Fish Released:

Total Fish Weight:

8
34

34 (100%)
91.57

Team#

365

154

364

218

63

121

152

Fish
5/'5

5/5

5/'5

5/5

5/5

5/5

2/2

2/2

Wagt Pnlty
16.44

14.93

13.83
13.72
12.96
12.56

3.94

3.19

Hours Fished:

Bns

AverageWeight/Fish: 2.69
Average#Fish/Team: 4.25

AverageWeight/Tean 10.17

B/F
4.30

3.91

3.27

3.33

3.57

2.87

Total
16.44

14.93

13.83

13.72

12.96

12.56

3.94

3.19

YTDB

Federation#:

Pts
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